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Mon Feb 4 11:35pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Mechanic

The Mechanic
A-Team

DeAndre's COWBOYS
DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chive On Cheetahs
Chive On Cheetahs
Stew's Crew

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Mechanic

The Mechanic

Chive On Cheetahs
Stew's Crew

Stew's Crew

Mavs

Mavs

JamesGang

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Mechanic

The Mechanic

Mavs

JamesGang
JamesGang

Chris Bolen

Chris Bolen

A-Team

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Mechanic

The Mechanic

Chris Bolen

A-Team

A-Team

DeAndre's COWBOYS
DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chive On Cheetahs

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The Mechanic

The Mechanic
DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chive On Cheetahs
Chive On Cheetahs
Stew's Crew

Stew's Crew

Mavs

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The Mechanic

The Mechanic

Stew's Crew

Mavs

Mavs

85.50
85.50
81.50
75.00
75.00
79.00
79.00
88.00

53.50
53.50
119.50
112.50
112.50
105.50
105.50
45.00

50.50
50.50
68.00
69.50
69.50
70.50
70.50
94.50

86.50
86.50
122.00
68.50
68.50
97.50
97.50
70.00

95.50
95.50
41.50
104.00
104.00
89.00
89.00
82.50

97.50
97.50
102.00
106.00
106.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Chris Bolen
A-Team
JamesGang
Chris Bolen
Mavs
JamesGang
Stew's Crew
Mavs

DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chive On Cheetahs
A-Team

DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chris Bolen

A-Team

JamesGang

Chris Bolen

Stew's Crew

Mavs

Chive On Cheetahs
Stew's Crew
DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chive On Cheetahs
A-Team

DeAndre's COWBOYS

JamesGang

Chris Bolen

Mavs

JamesGang

Stew's Crew

Mavs

Chive On Cheetahs
Stew's Crew

A-Team

DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chris Bolen

A-Team

JamesGang

Chris Bolen

Mavs

JamesGang

Chive On Cheetahs
Stew's Crew
DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chive On Cheetahs
A-Team
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72.50
81.50
88.50
72.50
74.50
88.50
88.00
74.50

52.00
119.50
87.00
52.00
47.00
87.00
45.00
47.00

72.00
68.00
89.00
72.00
72.00
89.00
94.50
72.00

54.00
122.00
88.50
54.00
83.50
88.50
70.00
83.50

73.00
41.50
56.00
73.00
112.50
56.00
82.50
112.50

155.00
102.00
15.50
155.00
71.00
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JamesGang
JamesGang
Chris Bolen

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Mechanic

The Mechanic
JamesGang

Chris Bolen

Chris Bolen

A-Team

A-Team

DeAndre's COWBOYS

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
The Mechanic

The Mechanic
A-Team

DeAndre's COWBOYS
DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chive On Cheetahs
Chive On Cheetahs
Stew's Crew

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Mechanic

The Mechanic

Chive On Cheetahs
Stew's Crew

Stew's Crew

Mavs

Mavs

JamesGang

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
JamesGang

Chris Bolen

Chris Bolen

A-Team

The Mechanic

The Mechanic

Mavs

JamesGang

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
The Mechanic

The Mechanic

Chris Bolen

A-Team

A-Team

DeAndre's COWBOYS
DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chive On Cheetahs

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
The Mechanic

73.00
73.00
103.00

69.50
69.50
103.50
103.50
103.50
74.50
74.50
63.00

58.00
58.00
90.00
68.00
68.00
78.50
78.50
95.00

47.50
47.50
82.00
85.00
85.00
89.00
89.00
128.50

61.50
82.50
82.50
77.50
129.50
129.50
113.00
61.50

63.50
63.50
92.00
110.00
110.00
57.00
57.00
112.50

88.50

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chris Bolen
A-Team

Mavs

JamesGang

Stew's Crew

Mavs

Chive On Cheetahs
Stew's Crew
DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chive On Cheetahs

Chris Bolen
A-Team
JamesGang
Chris Bolen
Mavs
JamesGang
Stew's Crew
Mavs

DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chive On Cheetahs
A-Team

DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chris Bolen

A-Team

JamesGang

Chris Bolen

DeAndre's COWBOYS
Chive On Cheetahs
A-Team

DeAndre's COWBOYS
Stew's Crew

Mavs

Chive On Cheetahs
Stew's Crew

JamesGang

Chris Bolen

Mavs

JamesGang

Stew's Crew

Mavs

Chive On Cheetahs
Stew's Crew

A-Team
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15.50
103.00
71.00

113.00
103.50
89.50
113.00
90.00
89.50
63.00
90.00

76.00
90.00
61.00
76.00
77.50
61.00
95.00
77.50

79.00
82.00
128.50
79.00
63.50
128.50
128.50
63.50

76.50
95.50
77.50
76.50
77.00
113.00
95.50
77.00

92.00
92.00
101.00
92.00
87.00
101.00
112.50
87.00

90.00
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The Mechanic 88.50 VS DeAndre's COWBOYS 64.50
DeAndre's COWBOYS 64.50 VS Chris Bolen 84.50
Chive On Cheetahs 106.50 VS A-Team 90.00
Chive On Cheetahs 106.50 Vs JamesGang 77.50
Stew's Crew 74.00 VS Chris Bolen 84.50
Stew's Crew 74.00 VS Mavs 69.00
Mavs 69.00 VS JamesGang 77.50

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

The Mechanic 84.50 VS Chive On Cheetahs 108.00
The Mechanic 84.50 VS Stew's Crew 97.00
Stew's Crew 97.00 VS DeAndre's COWBOYS 50.50
Mavs 60.50 VS Chive On Cheetahs 108.00
Mavs 60.50 VS A-Team 93.00
JamesGang 45.00 VS DeAndre's COWBOYS 50.50
JamesGang 45.00 VS Chris Bolen 50.00
Chris Bolen 50.00 VS A-Team 93.00

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

The Mechanic 79.00 VS Mavs 73.50
The Mechanic 79.00 Vs JamesGang 86.00
JamesGang 86.00 VS Stew's Crew 109.50
Chris Bolen 58.00 VS Mavs 73.50
Chris Bolen 58.00 VS Chive On Cheetahs 83.50
A-Team 79.50 VS Stew's Crew 109.50
A-Team 79.50 VS DeAndre's COWBOYS 74.00
DeAndre's COWBOYS 74.00 VS Chive On Cheetahs 83.50

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Chive On Cheetahs 71.50 VS A-Team 97.50
Stew's Crew 38.00 VS Mavs 26.50
Chris Bolen 58.00 VS The Mechanic 52.00
JamesGang 101.50 VS DeAndre's COWBOYS 36.50

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Mavs 53.50 VS Chive On Cheetahs 55.50
A-Team 80.00 VS Stew's Crew 120.50
Chris Bolen 62.00 VS The Mechanic 73.00
DeAndre's COWBOYS 45.00 VS JamesGang 74.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

A-Team 70.00 VS Stew's Crew 62.50
Chive On Cheetahs 87.00 VS Mavs 96.00
DeAndre's COWBOYS 53.00 VS Chris Bolen 68.50
The Mechanic 8.00 Vs JamesGang 52.00
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