

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
The Mechanic	85.50	VS	Chris Bolen	72.50
The Mechanic	85.50	VS	A-Team	81.50
A-Team	81.50	VS	JamesGang	88.50
DeAndre's COWBOYS	75.00	VS	Chris Bolen	72.50
DeAndre's COWBOYS	75.00	VS	Mavs	74.50
Chive On Cheetahs	79.00	VS	JamesGang	88.50
Chive On Cheetahs	79.00	VS	Stew's Crew	88.00
Stew's Crew	88.00	vs	Mavs	74.50
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The Mechanic	53.50	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	52.00
The Mechanic	53.50	VS	Chive On Cheetahs	119.50
Chive On Cheetahs	119.50	VS	A-Team	87.00
Stew's Crew	112.50	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	52.00
Stew's Crew	112.50	VS	Chris Bolen	47.00
Mavs	105.50	VS	A-Team	87.00
Mavs	105.50	VS	JamesGang	45.00
JamesGang	45.00	VS	Chris Bolen	47.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Mechanic	50.50	VS	Stew's Crew	72.00
The Mechanic	50.50	VS	Mavs	68.00
Mavs	68.00	VS	Chive On Cheetahs	89.00
JamesGang	69.50	VS	Stew's Crew	72.00
JamesGang	69.50	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	72.00
Chris Bolen	70.50	VS	Chive On Cheetahs	89.00
Chris Bolen	70.50	VS	A-Team	94.50
A-Team	94.50	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	72.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
The Mechanic	86.50	VS	JamesGang	54.00
The Mechanic	86.50	VS	Chris Bolen	122.00
Chris Bolen	122.00	VS	Mavs	88.50
A-Team	68.50	VS	JamesGang	54.00
A-Team	68.50	VS	Stew's Crew	83.50
DeAndre's COWBOYS	97.50	VS	Mavs	88.50
DeAndre's COWBOYS	97.50	VS	Chive On Cheetahs	70.00
Chive On Cheetahs	70.00	VS	Stew's Crew	83.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The Mechanic	95.50	VS	A-Team	73.00
The Mechanic	95.50	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	41.50
DeAndre's COWBOYS	41.50	VS	Chris Bolen	56.00
Chive On Cheetahs	104.00	VS	A-Team	73.00
Chive On Cheetahs	104.00	VS	JamesGang	112.50
Stew's Crew	89.00	VS	Chris Bolen	56.00
Stew's Crew	89.00	VS	Mavs	82.50
Mavs	82.50	VS	JamesGang	112.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The Mechanic	97.50	VS	Chive On Cheetahs	155.00
The Mechanic	97.50	VS	Stew's Crew	102.00
Stew's Crew	102.00	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	15.50
Mavs	106.00	VS	Chive On Cheetahs	155.00
Mavs	106.00	VS	A-Team	71.00



## **Bakersfield Finest and Mr. Ball**

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:35pm ET

				Mon Feb 4 11:35pm ET
JamesGang	73.00	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	15.50
JamesGang	73.00	VS	Chris Bolen	103.00
Chris Bolen	103.00	VS	A-Team	71.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The Mechanic	69.50	VS	Mavs	113.00
The Mechanic	69.50	VS	JamesGang	103.50
JamesGang	103.50	VS	Stew's Crew	89.50
Chris Bolen	103.50	VS	Mavs	113.00
Chris Bolen	103.50	VS	Chive On Cheetahs	90.00
A-Team	74.50	VS	Stew's Crew	89.50
A-Team	74.50	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	63.00
DeAndre's COWBOYS	63.00	vs	Chive On Cheetahs	90.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The Mechanic	58.00	vs	Chris Bolen	76.00
The Mechanic	58.00	VS	A-Team	90.00
A-Team	90.00	VS	JamesGang	61.00
DeAndre's COWBOYS	68.00	VS	Chris Bolen	76.00
DeAndre's COWBOYS	68.00	VS	Mavs	77.50
Chive On Cheetahs	78.50	VS	JamesGang	61.00
Chive On Cheetahs	78.50	VS	Stew's Crew	95.00
Stew's Crew	95.00	vs	Mavs	77.50
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Mechanic	47.50	vs	DeAndre's COWBOYS	79.00
The Mechanic	47.50	vs	Chive On Cheetahs	82.00
Chive On Cheetahs	82.00	vs	A-Team	128.50
Stew's Crew	85.00	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	79.00
Stew's Crew	85.00	vs	Chris Bolen	63.50
Mavs	89.00	vs	A-Team	128.50
Mavs	89.00	VS	JamesGang	128.50
JamesGang	128.50	vs	Chris Bolen	63.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
JamesGang	61.50	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	76.50
Chris Bolen	82.50	VS	Chive On Cheetahs	95.50
Chris Bolen	82.50	vs	A-Team	77.50
A-Team	77.50	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	76.50
The Mechanic	129.50	vs	Stew's Crew	77.00
The Mechanic	129.50	vs	Mavs	113.00
Mavs	113.00	VS	Chive On Cheetahs	95.50
JamesGang	61.50	vs	Stew's Crew	77.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The Mechanic	63.50	vs	JamesGang	92.00
The Mechanic	63.50	vs	Chris Bolen	92.00
Chris Bolen	92.00	vs	Mavs	101.00
A-Team	110.00	vs	JamesGang	92.00
A-Team	110.00	vs	Stew's Crew	87.00
DeAndre's COWBOYS	57.00	vs	Mavs	101.00
DeAndre's COWBOYS	57.00	vs	Chive On Cheetahs	112.50
Chive On Cheetahs	112.50	VS	Stew's Crew	87.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The Mechanic	88.50	vs	A-Team	90.00



The Mechanic

## **Bakersfield Finest and Mr. Ball**

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:35pm ET

				1110111 02 1 11100piii 21
The Mechanic	88.50	vs	DeAndre's COWBOYS	64.50
DeAndre's COWBOYS	64.50	VS	Chris Bolen	84.50
Chive On Cheetahs	106.50	VS	A-Team	90.00
Chive On Cheetahs	106.50	vs	JamesGang	77.50
Stew's Crew	74.00	VS	Chris Bolen	84.50
Stew's Crew	74.00	VS	Mavs	69.00
Mavs	69.00	vs	JamesGang	77.50
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The Mechanic	84.50	VS	Chive On Cheetahs	108.00
The Mechanic	84.50	VS	Stew's Crew	97.00
Stew's Crew	97.00	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	50.50
Mavs	60.50	VS	Chive On Cheetahs	108.00
Mavs	60.50	VS	A-Team	93.00
JamesGang	45.00	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	50.50
JamesGang	45.00	vs	Chris Bolen	50.00
Chris Bolen	50.00	vs	A-Team	93.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
The Mechanic	79.00	VS	Mavs	73.50
The Mechanic	79.00	VS	JamesGang	86.00
JamesGang	86.00	VS	Stew's Crew	109.50
Chris Bolen	58.00	VS	Mavs	73.50
Chris Bolen	58.00	VS	Chive On Cheetahs	83.50
A-Team	79.50	VS	Stew's Crew	109.50
A-Team	79.50	VS	DeAndre's COWBOYS	74.00
DeAndre's COWBOYS	74.00	vs	Chive On Cheetahs	83.50
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Chive On Cheetahs	71.50	vs	A-Team	97.50
Stew's Crew	38.00	vs	Mavs	26.50
Chris Bolen	58.00	VS	The Mechanic	52.00
JamesGang	101.50	vs	DeAndre's COWBOYS	36.50
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Mavs	53.50	VS	Chive On Cheetahs	55.50
A-Team	80.00	VS	Stew's Crew	120.50
Chris Bolen	62.00	VS	The Mechanic	73.00
DeAndre's COWBOYS	45.00	vs	JamesGang	74.00
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
A-Team	70.00	vs	Stew's Crew	62.50
Chive On Cheetahs	87.00	VS	Mavs	96.00
DeAndre's COWBOYS	53.00	VS	Chris Bolen	68.50
		-		00.00

٧S

JamesGang

8.00

52.00